Endless Possibilities for
Engaging, Intuitive and Reliable way
to display communications
178°
4K Display Slim Design Wide View Customized
Split Screen
Loop
Cloud-Base CMS Multi Touch System Optional Scheduling

Response Time 6ms
Panel Specifications
Ordering Information: Non-Touch
Part No. Description of Items
Product
Dimension (mm)
G. W.
(KG)
N. W.
(KG)
Packing
Dimension (mm)
DF-43112NT 43 Inch Floor Standing Android 4K Digital Signage 1800*598.4*500 32 40 1850*185*704
DF-49112NT 49 Inch Floor Standing Android 4K Digital Signage 1820*670*500 48 40 1875*185*775
DF-55112NT 55 Inch Floor Standing Android 4K Digital Signage 1900*752.4*500 55 45 1955*185*858
Part No. Description of Items
Product
Dimension (mm)
G. W.
(KG)
N. W.
(KG)
Packing
Dimension (mm)
DF-43112CT 43 Inch Floor Standing Capacitive Touch Android 4K Digital Signage 1800*598.4*500 32 40 1850*185*704
DF-49112CT 49 Inch Floor Standing Capacitive Touch Android 4K Digital Signage 1820*670*500 48 40 1875*185*775
DF-55112CT 55 Inch Floor Standing Capacitive Touch Android 4K Digital Signage 1900*752.4*500 55 45 1955*185*858
Ordering Information: Capacitive-Touch